

## **SWBR Architects hires interior designer Folts**

October 20, 2014 - Upstate New York

SWBR Architects, a Rochester, New York-based firm, revealed the addition of certified and award-winning interior designer Corina Folts, CID, NCIDQ, as an interior designer.

As one of SWBR's interior designers, Folts is responsible for finish and furniture material selections for SWBR's clients. She will be involved in all phases of design, conducting product research, estimating, managing schedules, applying code reviews and presenting interior design recommendations.

Folts is a certified interior designer by the University of the State of New York Education Department, as well as the National Council for Interior Design Qualification.

In addition, she is the recipient of several design-related awards.

Folts received a Bachelor of Science in interior design from the University of Pittsburgh. She resides in Rochester.

New York Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540